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From: "Mam Mod;" SHBMEEmodipropertics cons 1
Date: 06 October 2016 1351

To: “Soham Modi® < soham{imodipropertios. com>

Ces “pmaidimodiproperties. con: “shirishZZmodiproperties cony>

subject:  Fw. Reguiremen: of MIDF Sheets at PMR -]

¥es Sir we require, no extra,
Regards,

MN.Narender,

MNM.

On Thu, 6 Oct, 2016 ac 12:47 pim, sobamimodigdmodiproperties.com
<sohammodi@modipropesties.cony> wrote:

Narender,

Can we transfer the shaets to PMRIL Do ¥au require them?

Regarcs,

Soham Modgi

Managing Director | +91 40 27537458 i sohammodi@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties & investments Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com
5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderzbad - 03 | +91 40 66335551

Don’t just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

From: PMR

Sent: Thursday, October 6, 2016 10:37 AM

To: sohamm(}dE@mcdiprc;pertées.ccm

Ce: mnm@modiproperties,com ; "shirish modi
Subject: FW: Requirement of MDF Sheets at PMR - 1

Sir,

Kindly approve for the tansfer to P R.

Regards

Andrews

From: PMR Emasito.pmr@moJspropemes.com}
Sent: 28-05-2016 3:41 PM

To: 'sohammodi@mndimupe‘«:ties‘cum

Cc: 'shirish moddi'; *mnm@moaiipro;)erttes,(:om'
Subject: FW: Raquirement of MOF Sheets st PME - |

Sir,

Upon checking with Rarababy at MM, e has confirmed some excess MDE sheets availabi

€ at site,
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Please fird below the earlier maii

Since there is an urgent requirement for L

Thanks ard Regards

Andrews
Admir Menager, PMR ||

83747193391

From: PMR §ruaz’lzo:pmr@modipropen%es.com}
Sent: 21-08-2016 5:48 PM

To: ’sohammedi@modip{o;)ertées.com’

Ce: 'prabhakar@ modiproperties.com’: ‘shirish’
Subject: Requirement of MOF Sheets at PMR -1

Sir

Please find

There is a requirement of the sh
503, 30503, D 307, D 506,

Since MNM has excess stock, the re

ESTIMATESHEET T T

eets for modut

1€ same, kindly approve so as to shift the materi

altached tha availzbility of MDF sheets a¢ MNM.

quired sheets is to be shifted to PMR. The requirement is men

seat requesting approval for shifting of MDF sheets from MNIM,

al atthe

ar kitchen works in PMR Phase | flats, A 508, A 306, A 505, B 502, B 509,
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earliest,

2C

tfoned as below,

N N— S B —
Company Name: MPIPL
e A N1, S o e S
: Faramount
FProject: e ] . Residency
. _Work Deseription: Modular Kitchen o
e MM,%MWML__H_ b e
Prepared By | T T - T
' Date: T 21.09.2016 T
St — R N WLl o e o ]
""_"_‘_—““*'m"i“ [ S R e ——— N T T T
_ S ho, e item Head - Size Thickness Availbility at MW Required Nos at PMR
e, _— b ST 50D S ——— T 2TV ALMNM
e T S N T ———ee .
e e ST ~MM“—%-“—E;%—W S
el SAMTEAK TG 22 T T
P ‘%m_zﬂm_%_mm _WENGE 8'x4 17mm 22 22
Sl b e e S S——
—e 3 i WENGE 8 x4 Bmm 3 3
Mamyjm___%m__w—%wmﬂ—*_ﬂ e e}
S W T %MJ_%_.%_W_J,MMW
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Require your approval for the sama.

Regards,

K Shirish Kumar

Project Managar - Construction | +9.’E924582-3540Jgnirish@mndigroger{ies.com
Don't just buy a fiat [ villal 8uy a greatlifestyle]

Affordahle flats £ viflas in gated communities.

Modi Properties & nvestments Put, Lid, Eﬂg_ﬂ@_lgmger{iw

4187/ 384, MG Read, See'bad 03 [Pr+9140 5633 5551

06-10-2016



